Selection Criteria:

Registration Type:

List:
No. of Register:

Registration No

Nursing Council of Hong Kong

Division 1, Part III

Full List as at 25/07/2024
4

Name in Chinese

Name in English

Profession: NC
Report ID: RPO1

Page:

1 of 1

Date of Registration

RNS0000017

RNS0000016

RNS0000021

RNS0000015

FRAREL
MELE

ErEh

CHEUNG WING HING
KWONG YING YAU KANNY
LAM KING YEE

LEUNG FUK TAI SABINA

$kdkkk End Of Report sk

09/10/1993
10/09,/1992
04/10/1996

29,/06,/1992



