## Nursing Council of Hong Kong

Selection Criteria:<br/>Registration Type:Division 1, Part IIIList:Full List as at 25/07/2024No. of Register:4

Profession:	NC
Report ID:	RP01
Page:	1 of 1

Registration No.	Name in Chinese	Name in English	Date of Registration
RNS0000017	張榮興	CHEUNG WING HING	09/10/1993
RNS0000016	鄺應祐	KWONG YING YAU KANNY	10/09/1992
RNS0000021	林琼怡	LAM KING YEE	04/10/1996
RNS0000015	梁福娣	LEUNG FUK TAI SABINA	29/06/1992

**\*\*\*\*\*** End Of Report **\*\*\*\***